
PERIOD NO. 1 2 3 4

DATE / TIME DAY
10 AM - 11 AM

11.15 AM -12.15 

PM

12.30 PM - 1.30 

PM

1.30 PM - 

2.30 PM
2.30 PM - 3.30 PM

1 04-08-2024 Sunday FDSA RDBMS JAVA RDBMS Lab

2 11-08-2024 Sunday FDSA RDBMS JAVA JAVA Lab

3 18-08-2024 Sunday FDSA RDBMS JAVA RDBMS Lab

4 25-08-2024 Sunday FDSA RDBMS JAVA JAVA Lab

5 01-09-2024 Sunday FDSA RDBMS JAVA RDBMS Lab

6 08-09-2024 Sunday FDSA RDBMS JAVA JAVA Lab

7 15-09-2024 Sunday FDSA RDBMS JAVA RDBMS Lab

8 22-09-2024 Sunday FDSA RDBMS JAVA JAVA Lab

9 29-09-2024 Sunday FDSA RDBMS JAVA JAVA Lab

10 06-10-2024 Sunday FDSA RDBMS JAVA RDBMS Lab
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PCP TIMETABLE

SESSION : 2024 ACADEMIC PERIOD (JULY-NOV)

CLASS/SEM : II BCA / SEMESTER - III                                         BATCH : 2023 ACADEMIC YEAR

S.NO

NOTE :  THEORY - 10 HOURS, PRACTICAL - 5 HOURS
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S NO SUBJECT 

CODE

NAME OF THE 

FACULTY

1 BCAD1931 Dr. S. Revathi

2 BCAD1932 Dr. John Britto M

3 BCAD1933 Dr. S. Revathi

4 BCAD1934 Dr. Mothilal Nehru G

5 BCAD1935 Dr. A.S.Arunachalam

Dr. A.Thirumurthi Raja   

BCA/MCA Programme Coordinator  Director  - DODE

SUBJECT NAME

Programming in Java(JAVA)

Relational Database Management(RDBMS)

Programming in Java Laboratory

Relational Database Management Laboratory

Fundamental of Data Structures and Algorithms(FDSA)


